
9990 mm
1600 mm
2770 mm

68,4 m²
1500 mm

+1 v.
6

6 h / 2 hlö
Maa-ankkurit

871,71 kg CO2e

puuha.com, puuha@puuha.com

Tuotetiedot Materiaalitiedot
Pituus
Leveys
Korkeus
Turva-alue
Maksimi putoamiskorkeus 
Ikäsuositus 
Käyttäjiä kerralla 
Asennusaika
Perustustyyppi
Hiilijalanjälki

T210055 Keinu, korkea

Jauhemaalattu teräs
80 x 80 mm

RST
maa-ankkurit

Metalliosat 
Tolpat
Laakerit
Perustus sisältyy


